VOC-Mole™
The VOC-Mole is a stainless steel probe
that is inserted into the ground,
allowing soil gas to be sampled onto a
sorbent tube, for analysis using thermal
desorption (TD).
Monitoring gasoline contamination directly from soils can
be achieved using fast pumped sampling, or using passive

Buy online at
Ordering information
Markes International
UK:	 1000 Central Park, Western Avenue, Bridgend, CF31 3RH	 T: +44 (0)1443 230935
USA:	 2355 Gold Meadow Way, Gold River, Sacramento, California 95670	 T: +1 866-483-5684 (toll-free)
Germany:	 Bieberer Straße 1–7, 63065 Offenbach am Main	 T: +49 (0)69 6681089-10
P.R. China:	 Unit 1002, Building 1, No. 418 Guilin Road, Shanghai 200233	 T: +86 21 5465 1216
E: enquiries@markes.com    W: www.markes.com
Key applications
The VOC-Mole has a number of applications, ranging from
mapping of contaminated land prior to remediation, to forensic
and chemical ecology studies of soil microorganisms. As well
as GC analysis of tubes, hand-held PID or FID detectors can be
used with the VOC-Mole for quick screening of vapour levels.
For examples, please download Application Note 029.
Surveys of industrial,
waste and brownfield
sites
Pinpointing of leaks from
pipelines
Emissions from
soil-borne
microorganisms
Scan the QR code or follow the link to watch our
short video on the VOC-Mole.
Part no. Description
P-00001 VOC-Mole Soil Probe, 295 mm, pk 1
P-00010 VOC-Mole Soil Probe, 295 mm, pk 10
P-00020 VOC-Mole Soil Probe, 445 mm, pk 10
P-00030 VOC-Mole Soil Probe, 895 mm, pk 10
P-00040
VOC-Mole Soil Probe, 895 mm,
modified for use in marshy ground,
pk 10